BASEMENT FLOOR  PLAN ( SCALE :- 1:100 )

UP

M.S.Staircase

B B'

R.S.

R.S.

PROFORMA 'B'

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSAL & PROPERTY.

AREA CERTIFICATE 

NORTH

JOB.NO.

CHKED BY

DRAWN BY

DRG.NO.

DATE

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE WAS SURVED BY OUR OFFICE STAFF ON 774.26 SQ.MT. 

OWNERSHIP 

SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR POINT TWENTY SIX TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT OF   

& THE DIMENSION OF SIDES ETC.,PLOT AREA AS MEASURED ON SITE & THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS    

ARCHITECT
PUJA H.VARMA
CA/2013/58723

STAMP OF APPROVAL PLANS

SUB.ENG.
( B.P.) CITY- II